

40
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - construction of road from Dibra Mandal to Dibra Mandal Tola					
Name and firm of contractor - Rajeev Kt Singh					
Agreement no - 166/SBD/2020-21					
Agreement Value - Rs 1,31,44,966.00					
Date of Agreement - 03/06/2020					
Stipulated date of completion - 02/06/2021					
Actual date of completion - 28/05/2022					
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) providing & fixing of working benchmark Pillar - do -					
Qty = 1.31 km				Page - 32	
@ Rs 35195.56/km					Rs 45754.00
(2/2) clearing & grubbing of road land					
do - do - do - do					
Qty = 0.45 Hectare				Page - 32	
@ 59596.70/Hect					Rs 27414.00
(3/22) E/W in excavation - do - do -					
Qty = 89.94 m ³				Page - 32	
@ Rs 285.37/m ³					Rs 25848.00
					Rs 98816.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/23) Providing P.C.C (M-15) do					
Qty = 13.91 m ³ Page-33					
@ Rs 6053.11/m ³ Rs 84205.00					
(5/24) plain Reinforced cement concrete (M-20) in substructure					
--- do --- do ---					
Qty = 105.183 m ³ Page-33					
@ Rs 7152.60/m ³ Rs 752332.00					
(6/25) Providing & laying P.C.C pipe					
NP-3 (1000mm dia) / --- do					
Qty = 225/m					
@ Rs 3479.13/m Rs 78280.00					
(7/26) Painting on parapet wall					
--- do --- do					
Qty = 61.93 m ² Page 33					
@ Rs 95.63/m ² Rs 5921.00					
(8/27) E/W in excavation for					
extrusion --- do --- do					
Qty 55.12 m ³ Page-33					
@ Rs 285.17/m ³ Rs 15719.00					
(9/37) Supplying fitting & placing					
Hysd bar reinforcement					
--- do --- do					
Qty = 2.56 MT Page 33					
@ Rs 60813.16/MT Rs 155682.00					
					Rs 190955.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/30) Providing R.C.C (M-20) - do -					
Qty = 55.12 m ³ Page - 34					
@ Rs 7152.60/m ³ Rs 394251.00					
(11/28) Providing granular sand filling					
- do - do -					
Qty = 36.065 m ³ Page 34					
@ Rs 1184.66/m ³ Rs 41645.00					
(12/23) Providing P.Cc M ₁₅ do					
Qty = 6.046 m ³ Page - 34					
@ Rs 6053.11/m ³ Rs 36597.00					
(13/31) Providing and laying					
Reinforced cement concrete (M-25)					
- do - do					
Qty = 3.15 m ³ Page = 34					
@ Rs 8136.30/m ³ Rs 25610.00					
(14/32) Providing R.C.C (M-30) - do -					
Qty = 0.819 m ³ Page - 34					
@ Rs 14533.85/m ³ Rs 11903.00					
(15/34) Providing weepholes - do -					
Qty = 12 No Page - 34					
@ 245.68/each Rs 2948.00					
(16/35) Providing pressure Reinforce Pipe					
- do - do Qty = 66 Nos					
@ Rs 413.96/each Rs 27324.00					
					Rs 1706391.00

Continuation.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/33) Filler media behind abutment wall - do - - - 1					
Qty 938.42 m ³					Rs Page - 35
@ Rs 2806.48/m ³					Rs 26236.00
(18/33) Const of embankment with material obtained from sub load up to 1000m - do - -					
Qty 558.30 m ³					Page - 35
Limited to 557.93 m ³					
@ Rs 184.59/m ³					Rs 102765.00
(19/4) Const of embankment					
lead up to 100m - do - - - 2					
Qty 2081.66 m ³					Page - 35
Limited to 2080.32 m ³					
@ Rs 147.35/m ³					Rs 306835.00
(20/586) Const of subgrade and earth shoulder - do - - - 1					
Qty 3386.24 m ³					Page - 38
Limited 3358.82 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75/m ³					Rs 595141.00
(21/7812) Providing C.I. S.B (Grade - I) do					
Qty 931.59 m ³					Page - 38
@ Rs 3330.46/m ³					Rs 3102623.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/3) Providing W.B.M (grading-3)					
--- do --- do					
Qty = 369.48 m ³					Page - 36
Limited to 369.28 m ³					
@ Rs 4097.93/m ³					Rs 1513158.00
(23/38) Providing P.C.C (M-30)					
--- do --- do					
Qty = 182.29 m ³					Page - 36
Limited 181.80 m ³					
@ Rs 9421.50/m ³					Rs 17199225.00
(24/5) Providing Prime coat (SSA) do					
Qty 3787.33 m ²					Page - 36
@ Rs 42.99/m ²					Rs 162060.00
(25/10) Providing and applying tack coat (RS-1) --- do --- do					
Qty = 3787.33 m ²					Page - 36
@ Rs 14.40/m ²					Rs 54878.00
(26/13) Providing min seal surface do					
Qty = 3787.33 m ²					Page - 36
@ Rs 200.39/m ²					Rs 758905.00
(27/15) Providing km stone do					
Qty = 02 no					Page - 37
@ Rs 2405.42/each					Rs 4811.00
(i) 200mm Stone = 06 no					
@ Rs 695.20/each					Rs 3907.00

Continuation

- Sch. XLV-Form No. 13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/16) Providing & fixing of reflector reflection caulk on mandrel					
do do					
600mm equilateral	205	no			
Vide T.M.B				Page-37	
@ Rs 3488.20/each				Rs 17941.00	
600mm circular	205	no		Page-37	
@ Rs 4661.31/each				Rs 13584.00	
800mm x 600mm Rectangular	205	no			
@ Rs 3481.61/each				Rs 17465.00	
600mm x 480mm Rectangular	63	no			
@ Rs 4541.23/each				Rs 13624.00	
Road marking on B.T = 200.36m ²					
Limited to 200m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ²				Rs 147080.00	
(29/17) Road marking on C.C - do					
Qty = 59.80m ²				Page-37	
@ Rs 834.62/m ²				Rs 49660.00	
(30/18) Providing R.C.C (M-15) grade boundary Pillar = 32 no				Page-37	
@ Rs 466.21/each				Rs 14919.00	
(31/19) Providing and erecting direction and place identification - do					
Qty = 05 no				Page-38	
@ Rs 11811.82/each				Rs 59089.00	

Continuation

Continuation